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OPPOSITE PAGE:

1008 x 1

1011 x 8

1014 x 2

1005 x 1

Detail of medallion: Cabochon of white Australian mother-of-pearl, ø 22 mm.
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1008 HERITAGE dining table 240 x 110 cm – premium teak
1011 HERITAGE dining chair with arms – premium teak

Detail of fabric:  Dessin Chartres Dove.
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Detail of arm in premium teak

1014 HERITAGE sunlounger
1005 HEIRTAGE side table 58x58 cm 

Detail of adjusting back meccanism – 5 positions
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Detail of brass medallion – galvanic gold,  polished finish, 
gloss outdoor protection

OPPOSITE PAGE:
1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair
1004 HERITAGE deep seating ottoman
1005 HERITAGE side table 58x58 cm10 11



BYBLOS ART HOTEL - VERONA

OPPOSITE PAGE:
1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair
1009 HERITAGE coffee table 125 x 69 cm

Detail of brass foot, carved from full brass lingot 
by cnc technique and galvanized in gold. 
Polished finish including transparent protection gloss.
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1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair  x 2
1002 HERITAGE deep seating lounge 2 seater x 1
1003 HERITAGE deep seating lounge 3 seater x 1
1015 HERITAGE large coffee table 156 x 80 cm x 1
1005 HERITAGE side table 58 x 58 cm x 2

FABRIC COLOUR MATCH : Loro Piana Interiors 100% Trevira CS
Cushions Malachite / Scatters Shaded White.14 15



OPPOSITE PAGE:
1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair
1002 HERITAGE deep seating lounge 2 seater
1003 HERITAGE deep seating lounge 3 seater 
1004 HERITAGE ottoman
1006 HERITAGE coffee table 125 x 69 cm 
1017 HERITAGE large planter

Detail of medallion with custom made logo in galvanic gold – polished finish.
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SWISS DIAMOND HOTEL – LUGANO18 19



THIS DOUBLE PAGE:
1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair -  feet polished palladium finish 
1005 HERITAGE side table 58x58 cm - feet polished palladium finish  

FABRIC COLOUR MATCH: Sunbrella®  100% Acrylic - Cushions Parker Denim / Scatters Heritage Denim
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OPPOSSITE PAGE: Example of good match between modern and classic

4 of our 15 fabric and colour proposals to match Heritage collection: Dessin Cowes, 
Skotch Flanelle, Chartres Dove, Heather Beige.
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THIS DOUBLE PAGE:
1001 HERITAGE deep seating lounge chair x 2
1003 HERITAGE deep seating lounge 3 seater x 1
1015 HERITAGE large coffee table 156 x 80 cm x 1
1005 HERITAGE side table 58x58 cm x 2
All brass feet: polished palladium finish  
Medallion: white Australian mother-of-pearl

FABRIC COLOUR MATCH: Sunbrella®  100% Acrylic - Cushions Chartres Dove / Scatters Chartres Shale24 25



OPPOSITE PAGE:
Roof terrace Portrait Suites - Villa Borghese, Rome26 27



OPPOSITE PAGE:
Cushion Chest – can store 4 complete deep seating cushion sets 
including scatter cushions.
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Fabrics

Chartres - Dove

Sunbrella®  100% Acrylic

Chartres - Shale Parker Denim Heritage Denim Heritage Papyrus

Cowes Juta Malachite Shaded White

Scotch Flanelle

Heather Beige White Sand

Loro Piana Interiors  100% Trevira cs

Kasha Malachite

Dehors Stripe AD9002  Col 1 Ecru

Loro Piana Interiors  100% Polipropilene

 Dehor Twill AD9001  Col 2 White – Ecru

MAINTENANCE:
Fabrics: One of the best ways to keep Your fabrics looking good and to delay deep or vigorous cleanings is to properly maintain the fabrics.  This can 

be accomplished by simply brushing off dirt before it becomes embedded in the fabrics. Simply brush away loose dirt, rinse and clean with a mild, luke-

warm soapy solution. Rinse thoroughly and allow to air dry.

Materials

Teak wood comes from the Tectona Grandis, a tree wich grows in the geografical area of Indochina. Indonesia meets the 

best climatic and soil conditions to grow the highest grade of  quality wood.  Teak is a dense, close-grained hardwood 

with uniquely high natural oil content wich makes it exceptionally hard wearing,.  We only use plantation grown, premium 

teak sourced in Java.

TEAK

For some components of our furniture we use brass. Brass is an alloy of copper and zink, containing more than 50% of 

copper. Our brassfeet are directly carved in CNC technology from full brass lingots. Only by this method we can assure 

absolute precisition in the shapes. Teak plugs and gliders add to the finished product elegance, by rasing it slightly from 

the floor, and donoting softness to the shape.

BRASS

Harmony in the perfect union of forms, colours and exclusive materials.

Brass feet and medallions are galvanized in gold or in palladium. We offer both, polished and brushed finish. All of the 

brass components are laquered with a transparent gloss to add strenght against all climatic factors, and to make the 

components hardwearing.

GALVANIZATION

We only use durable outdoorfabrics  and offer 3 types with a choice of 15 colours and patterns.

Solution-dyed acrylic Sunbrella®. The color pigments are thoroughly mixed with the fiber during the initial production stage 

even before the yarn is produced.  Sunbrella® fabrics withstand sunlight and harsh weather conditions.

Polipropilene Outdoor fabric by Loro Piana Interiors, Dehor for outdoor verandas and terracces highly weatherproofed 

and water resistant. Fabric Trevira by Loro Piana Interiors are permanently flame retardant, and offer long-term security.

FABRICS

30 31



Medallions

GOLD 
POLISHED FINISH

GOLD 
BRUSHED FINISH

CUSTOM MADE 
ANY LOGO

& FINISH YOU LIKE

CUSTOM MADE 
ANY LOGO

& FINISH YOU LIKE

PALLADIUM 
POLISHED FINISH

PALLADIUM 
BRUSHED FINISH

MOTHER-OF-PEARL
WHITE

MOTHER-OF-PEARL
ONYx

Some of our standart and custom made medallions, to fit in the arm.

Cascet and Fabric swatches

Our cascets and fabric swatch holders,  enable You to choose amongst  mutiple possibilities the right colour and detail of Your 

Heritage set.   On demand we  source different fabrics of Your or Your architects choice and customize Your cushions.  The medallions 

can be produced with Your logo.  We offer 4 colours of motherpearl,  galvanisation in gold and palladium, in various surface finishes.

In a number of qualified and authorised shops You will be able to finalise Your choice. 
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HERITAGE side table 58 x 58

Code 1006 
HERITAGE coffee table 125 x 69

Code 1015
HERITAGE large coffee table 156 x 80  

Code 1008 
HERITAGE large dining table 240 x 110 

6841250

1190

45
4

Drawn      :
Checked  :
Date        :

No.dwg

Description :

IDHO

17-09-2014
- A4

-Revised
-
-

Sheet :
Scale
1 : 10

Custmr  : -
Material :

-Qty        :
-

SMALL COFFE TABLE
( PSV DRAWING )

CT-as01

624

68
4

1250

 576 

 4
54

 

 516 

 3
80

 

 576 

 4
54

 

 516 

 5
76

 

 576 

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DATE

MATERIAL:

REVISION :

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE : 1:8 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
(PSV DRAWING)

CUSTOMER :

ST.as01

IDHO

ARCO

HERITAGE SIDE TABLE

04 July, 2014 14:58:21

 1560 

 5
  2
3 

 4
59

 

 804 

 3
85

 

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DATE

MATERIAL:

REVISION :

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE : SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
(Full Assembly)

CUSTOMER :

HCT-as01

HZ

ARCO

1:12

Heritage Large Coffee Table

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 10:56:27 AM

 2400 

 5
 

 2
5 

 7
45

 

 1092 

 6
53

 

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DATE

MATERIAL:

REVISION :

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE : SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
(Full Assembly)

CUSTOMER :

HDT-as01

HZ

ARCO

1:18

HERITAGE DINING TABLE

Wednesday, June 25, 2014 2:18:06 PM

 583 

 480 

 513 

 6
40

 

 577 

 472 

 826 

 4
30

 

 463 

 9
11

 

 546.5 

 605 
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
DATE

MATERIAL:

REVISION :

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE : 1:10 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
(PSV DRAWING)

CUSTOMER :

HD.as01

IDHO

ARCO

HERITAGE DINING ARM CHAIR

17 September, 2014 14:46:34

Code 1011 
HERITAGE dining chair with arms 

Size
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This catalogue presents our Premium Teak Collection  

For further informations about our full range of products, please contact us 
contact@arcoarredi.com

NExT PAGE: Quadro Collection

Code 1014 
HERITAGE sunlounger

Code 1016 
HERITAGE small planter 57 x 57 x H 52 

Code 1017 
HERITAGE large Planter 57 x 57 x H 75

Code 1007 
HERITAGE cushion chest
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Collection
Quadro
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Via Sommacampagna 22/A, Magazzino Modulo P9 
37137 Verona Interporto (VR) - Italy

Tel: +39 045 8626158  Fax: +39 045 951237            
Web:www.arcoarredi.com  - Email: info@arcoarredi.com


